GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
A3l ga - Lozl el dhas

Londl I =Gl Laos

Fridays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
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Boys School
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Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
A3l ga - Lozl el dhas

Londl I =Gl Laos

hursdays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
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Rebat Street 1
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06.00
06.07
06.08
06.11
06.13
06.15
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.43
06.46
06.49
06.52
06.54
06.57
07.07
07.09

07.10

07.13
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.25

07.26
07.28
07.30

20.55
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.18
21.21
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31
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21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
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21.46
21.49
21.52
21.54
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22.06
22.08
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22.13
22.15
22.19
22.21
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22.24

22.25
22.27
22.29

07.00
07.08
07.09
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.36
07.42
07.44
07.46
07.49
07.52
07.56
07.59
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08.05
08.07
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10.54
10.56
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05

11.06
11.08
11.10

10.05
10.13
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.53
10.57
11.00
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.18
11.20

11.21

11.24
1125
11.26
11.28
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.40
11.41

10.50
10.57
10.59
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.38
11.42
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.53
12.03
12.05

12.06

12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22

12.23
12.25
12.27

11.20
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.40
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.34
12.36

12.37

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.54
12.56
12.58

12.05
12.13
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.20
13.22

13.23

13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.39

13.40
13.42
13.44

13.00
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.17
13.21
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.42
13.43
13.46
13.49
13.52
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.16
14.18

14.20

14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.37

14.38
14.41
14.42

14.00
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.29
14.31
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.50
14.53
14.56
14.59
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.17
15.19

15.21

15.24
15.25
15.27
15:29
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38

15.40
15.42
15.44

15.05
15.13
15.15
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.54
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.19
16.21

16.22

16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40

16.42
16.44
16.46

16.00
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.46
16.49
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.04
17.14
17.16

17.18

17.20
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.30
17.33
17.34
17.36

17.37
17.40
17.41

16.50
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.14
1717
17.18
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.46
17.49
17.53
17.55
17.58
18.08
18.10

18.12

18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.24
18.27
18.29
18.30

18.32
18.34
18.36

17.25
17.34
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.30
18.33
18.36
18.46
18.48

18.50

18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
19.02
19.05
19.06
19.08

19.09
19.12
19.13

17.55
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.20
18.23
18.24
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.37
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.50
18.53
18.56
19.01
19.04
19.07
(€)1
19.19

19.21

19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.32
19.35
19.36
19.38

19.39
19.42
19.43

18.30
18.39
18.41
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.56
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.23
19.26
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.39
19.42
19.52
19.54

19.56

19.58
i19:59
20.00
20.02
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12

20.13
20.16
20.17

19.05
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.31
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.52
19.54
55
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.09
20.12
20.15
20.25
20.27

20.29

20.31
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44

20.45
20.48
20.49

19.40
19.48
19.50
19.53
19.56
19.58
20.05
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.33
20.36
20.39
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.56
20.58

21.00

21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14

21.16
21.18
21.20

20.10
20.18
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.02
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.25
21.27

21.29

21.31
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43

21.44
21.46
21.48
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
A3l ga - Lozl el dhas

Londl I =Gl Laos

SEWGEW

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

[Saturdays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

06.00
06.06
06.08
06.10
06.13
06.15
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.36
06.39
06.42
06.44
06.47
06.49
06.52
07.02
07.04

07.05

07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19

07.21
07.23
07.26

21.10
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.27
21.29
21.39
21.42
21.43
21.45
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
2| 5
22.01
22.02
22.04
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.19
228
22.31

22.33

22.35
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47

22.48
2251
22.52

07.00
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.31
07.34
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.49
07.51
07.54
07.56
07.59
08.09
08.11

08.12

08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26

08.28
08.30
08.32

21.45
21.52
21.54
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.18
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.38
22.41
22.43
22.45
22.48
22.51
23.01
23.03

23.04

23.06
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.18

23.20
23.22
23.24

07.30
07.37
07.38
07.41
07.44
07.46
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.05
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.17
08.20
08.23
08.25
08.28
08.31
08.41
08.42

08.44

08.46
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.58

08.59
09.02
09.04

22.20
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.35
22.37
22.44
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.59
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.08
23.11
23.13
23.15
23.18
23.21
23.31
23.33

23.34

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.48

23.50
23.52
23.54

08.00
08.07
08.08
08.11
08.14
08.16
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.35
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.47
08.50
08.53
08.56
08.58
09.01
09.11
09.13

09.14

09.16
09.17
09.18
09.20
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.28

09.30
09.33
09.34

23.00
23.07
23.09
23.11
23.15
23.17
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.28
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42
23.45
23.47
23.50
23.52
23.54
23.57
00.07
00.09

00.11

00.13
00.13
00.14
00.16
00.20
00.22
00.23
00.25

00.26
00.29
00.30

08.30
08.37
08.38
08.41
08.44
08.46
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.06
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.15
09.18
09.21
09.24
09.27
09.29
09.32
09.42
09.44

09.45

09.47
09.48
09.49
09.51
09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59

10.01
10.04
10.05

09.00
09.07
09.08
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.47
09.50
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.04
10.14
10.15

10.17

10.19
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.31

10.32
10.35
10.36

09.30
09.37
09.39
09.43
09.46
09.48
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.07
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.23
10.26
10.29
10.31
10.34
10.44
10.46

10.47

10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01

11.03
11.05
11.07

10.00
10.07
10.09
10.13
10.16
10.18
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.56
10.58
11.01
11.04
11.14
11.15

11.17

11.19
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.31

11.32
11.35
11.36

10.30
10.37
10.39
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.59
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.12
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.20
11.23
11.26
11.28
11.31
11.34
11.44
11.45

11.47

11.49
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.01

12.02
12.05
12.06

11.15
11.22
11.24
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.17
12.20
12.30
12.32

12.33

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47

12.49
12.51
12.53

12.15
12.23
12.25
12.29
12.32
12.34
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.07
13.10
13.12
13.15
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.33
13.35

13.37

13.39
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51

13.53
13.55
13.57

13.15
13.22
13.23
13.27
13.31
13.33
13.41
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.13
14.16
14.18
14.21
14.24
14.34
14.36

14.37

14.40
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.52

14.53
14.56
14.57

14.15
14.23
14.25
14.28
14.32
14.34
14.43
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.10
15.13
15.16
15.19
15.21
15.24
15.27
15.37
15.39

15.40

15.43
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.55

15.56
15:59
16.00

15.15
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.30
15.32
15.38
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.54
1033 557/
15.59
16.00
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.20
16.30
16.32

16.33

16.36
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48

16.49
16.52
16.54

16.10
16.18
16.20
16.23
16.26
16.28
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.00
17.03
17.06
17.09
17.12
17.15
17.18
17.28
17.30

17.31

17.34
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.46

17.48
17.51
17.52

17.00
17.09
17.11
17.14
17.18
17.20
17.27
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.52
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.05
18.08
18.11
18.21
18.23

18.25

18.27
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.36
18.38
18.39
18.41

18.42
18.45
18.47

17.30
17.38
17.40
17.44
17.47
17.49
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.24
18.27
18.30
18.33
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.53
18.55

18.57

19.00
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13

19.14
i[C).117/
19.19

18.00
18.08
18.10
18.14
18.18
18.20
18.29
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.05
19.09
19.12
19.15
19:25
19.27

19.29

19.31
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.44

19.46
19.49
19.50

18.30
18.38
18.40
18.44
18.48
18.50
19.00
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.40
19.43
19.46
19.56
19.58

20.00

20.02
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15

20.16
20.19
20.20

19.00
19.09
19.11
19.15
19.19
19.21
19.31
19.34
19.35
19.38
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.17
20.27
20.29

20.31

20.33
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.46

20.48
20.50
20.52

19.40
19.49
19.50
19.55
19.59
20.01
20.12
20.15
20.16
20.19
20.24
20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.56
20.59
21.09
21.11

21.13

21.15
2115
21.16
21.18
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27

21.28
21.31
21.32

20.25
20.34
20.36
20.39
20.43
20.45
20.56
20.59
21.00
21.03
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.26
21.28
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.38
21.48
21.50

21.52

21.54
21.54
21.55
2157
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06

22.07
22.10
22.11
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
A3l ga - Lozl el dhas

Londl I =Gl Laos

Monday to Wednesday

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

Monday to Wednesday

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

06.00
06.07
06.08
06.11
06.13
06.15
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.43
06.46
06.49
06.52
06.54
06.57
07.07
07.09

07.10

07.13
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.25

07.26
07.28
07.30

20.55
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.18
21.21
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.43
21.46
21.49
21.52
21.54
21.56
22.06
22.08

22.10

22.12
22.12
22.13
22.15
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.24

22.25
22.27
22.29

07.00
07.08
07.09
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.36
07.42
07.44
07.46
07.49
07.52
07.56
07.59
08.02
08.05
08.07
08.17
08.19

08.21

08.23
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.36

08.37
08.39
08.41

21.35
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.50
21.52
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22 [S)
22.21
22.24
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.41
22.43

22.44

22.46
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.53
22.55
22.56
22.58

22.59
23.01
23.03

07.30
07.38
07.39
07.42
07.45
07.47
07.51
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.06
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.19
08.22
08.26
08.29
08.32
08.34
08.37
08.47
08.49

08.50

08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05

09.06
09.09
09.10

22.15
22.22
22.24
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.00
23.03
23.05
23.07
23.10
23.20
23.22

23.23

23.25
23.25
23.26
23.28
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.37

23.38
23.40
23.42

08.00
08.07
08.08
08.11
08.14
08.16
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.47
08.50
08.54
08.57
09.00
09.02
09.05
09.15
09.17

09.18

09.21
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.37
09.38

23.00
23.07
23.09
23.11
23.14
23.16
23.20
23.22
23.23
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.41
23.44
23.46
23.49
23.51
23.53
00.03
00.05

00.07

00.08
00.09
00.10
00.12
00.16
00.17
00.19
00.20

00.21
00.24
00.25

08.30
08.37
08.38
08.41
08.44
08.46
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.05
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.15
09.18
09.21
09.24
09.27
09.29
09.32
09.42
09.44

09.45

09.48
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.00

10.01
10.04
10.05

09.00
09.07
09.09
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.54
09.56
09.59
10.01
10.11
10.13

10.15

10.17
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30

10.31
10.33
10.35

09.35
09.42
09.44
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.22
10.26
10.29
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.46
10.48

10.50

10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05

11.06
11.08
11.10

10.05
10.13
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.53
10.57
11.00
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.18
11.20

11.21

11.24
1125
11.26
11.28
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.40
11.41

10.50
10.57
10.59
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.38
11.42
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.53
12.03
12.05

12.06

12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22

12.23
12.25
12.27

11.20
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.40
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.34
12.36

12.37

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.54
12.56
12.58

12.05
12.13
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.20
13.22

13.23

13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.39

13.40
13.42
13.44

13.00
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.17
13.21
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.42
13.43
13.46
13.49
13.52
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.16
14.18

14.20

14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.37

14.38
14.41
14.42

14.00
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.29
14.31
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.50
14.53
14.56
14.59
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.17
15.19

15.21

15.24
15.25
15.27
15:29
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38

15.40
15.42
15.44

15.05
15.13
15.15
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.54
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.19
16.21

16.22

16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40

16.42
16.44
16.46

16.00
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.46
16.49
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.04
17.14
17.16

17.18

17.20
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.30
17.33
17.34
17.36

17.37
17.40
17.41

16.50
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.14
1717
17.18
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.46
17.49
17.53
17.55
17.58
18.08
18.10

18.12

18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.24
18.27
18.29
18.30

18.32
18.34
18.36

17.25
17.34
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.30
18.33
18.36
18.46
18.48

18.50

18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
19.02
19.05
19.06
19.08

19.09
19.12
19.13

17.55
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.20
18.23
18.24
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.37
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.50
18.53
18.56
19.01
19.04
19.07
(€)1
19.19

19.21

19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.32
19.35
19.36
19.38

19.39
19.42
19.43

18.30
18.39
18.41
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.56
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.23
19.26
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.39
19.42
19.52
19.54

19.56

19.58
i19:59
20.00
20.02
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12

20.13
20.16
20.17

19.05
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.31
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.52
19.54
55
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.09
20.12
20.15
20.25
20.27

20.29

20.31
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44

20.45
20.48
20.49

19.40
19.48
19.50
19.53
19.56
19.58
20.05
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.33
20.36
20.39
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.56
20.58

21.00

21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14

21.16
21.18
21.20

20.10
20.18
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.02
21.05
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.25
21.27

21.29

21.31
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43

21.44
21.46
21.48
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

Londl I =Gl Laos

i3l g - Laidl MU {ass

ISundays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

ISundays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Raffa

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Saeediya School

Karama 2

Karama 1

Karama, Commercial Center
Schools Health Center
Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

Wafi City

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Police Stadium

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Dubai Festival City

Rebat Street 1

Rebat Street 2

Al Badia Residences Building 10
Rashidiya, Civil Defence
Rashidiya 1

Rashidiya, Police Station

Al Rashidiya, Street 33A, Al Jahiz
Boys School

Rashidiya, Street 38
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking

06.26
06.32
06.33
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.56
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.03
07.05
07.07
07.09
07.11
07.14
07.24
07.25

07.26

07.27
07.28
07.29
07.31
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.40
07.42
07.43

18.35
18.43
18.44
18.48
18.51
18.52
19.01
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.19
19.22
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.33
19.35
19.38
19.40
19.43
19.53
19.54

19.56

19.58
i19:59
20.00
20.02
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.11

20.13
20.16
20.17

07.26
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.03
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.24
08.26

08.27

08.28
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40

08.41
08.44
08.45

19.05
19.13
19.14
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.31
19.34
19.35
19.38
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.50
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.04
20.06
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.24
20.25

20.27

20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.42

20.44
20.47
20.48

08.10
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
09.00
09.10
09.11

09.12

09.14
09.15
09.16
09.18
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26

09.27
09.30
09.31

19.35
19.43
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.53
20.02
20.05
20.06
20.09
20.13
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.44
20.54
20.56

20.58

21.00
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12

21.13
21.16
21.17

08.40
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.25
09.27
09.30
09.40
09.41

09.42

09.44
09.45
09.46
09.48
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.56

09.57
10.00
10.01

20.13
20.22
20.23
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.40
20.43
20.44
20.47
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.09
21.12
21.14
21.17
72i].1[8)
21.22
21.32
21.33

21.35

21.37
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.49

21.50
21.53
21.54

09.20
09.26
09.28
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.59
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.12
10.22
10.23

10.24

10.26
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38

10.39
10.42
10.43

20.45
20.53
20.55
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.10
21.13
21.14
21.17
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.28
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.38
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.49
21.51
22.01
22.03

22.04

22.06
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.13
22.15
22.16
22.18

22.19
22.22
22.23

09.50
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.33
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.43
10.53
10.54

10.55

10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09

11.10
11.13
11.14

21.15
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.30
21.31
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
PilE55)
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.02
22.05
22.07
22.10
22.12
22.15
22:25
22.26

22.28

22.29
22.30
22.31
22.33
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.41

22.43
22.46
22.47

10.20
10.27
10.29
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.15
1125
11.26

11.27

11.29
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41

11.42
11.45
11.46

22.20
22.27
22.28
22.31
22.34
22.36
22.41
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
251
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.04
23.06
23.08
23.10
23.13
23.15
23.25
23.27

23.28

23.30
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.37
23.39
23.40
23.41

23.43
23.46
23.47

10.59
11.06
11.07
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.43
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.55
12.05
12.06

12.07

12.09
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.21

12.22
12.24
12.25

23.12
23.19
23.20
23.23
23.26
23.28
23.31
23.33
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.49
23.51
23.54
23.56
23.58
00.00
00.02
00.12
00.14

00.15

00.17
00.17
00.18
00.20
00.24
00.26
00.27
00.28

00.30
00.33
00.34

11.30
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.36
12.38

12.39

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.48
12.49
12.51
12.52

12.53
12.56
12.57

11.59
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.13
12.14
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.50
12.52
12.55
12:57
12.59
13.09
13.11

13.12

13.14
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26

13.27
13.29
13.30

12.30
12.37
12.38
12.41
12.44
12.46
12.52
12.55
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.22
13.24
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.41
13.43

13.44

13.46
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58

13.59
14.01
14.02

12.59
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.27
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.01
14.11
14.12

14.14

14.15
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27

14.28
14.31
14.32

13.29
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.44
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.57
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.40
14.42

14.43

14.45
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

14.58
15.01
15.02

13.59
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.20
14.23
14.24
14.27
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.09
15.11

15.12

15.14
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.22
15.23
15.25
15.26

15.27
15.30
15.31

14.29
14.36
14.37
14.40
14.43
14.44
14.50
14.53
14.54
14.56
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.30
15.40
15.41

15.43

15.45
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.57

15.58
16.00
16.01

14.59
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.14
15.15
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.52
15.55
15:57
16.00
16.10
16.11

16.13

16.15
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.27

16.28
16.31
16.32

15.29
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.45
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.16
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.26
16.28
16.38
16.40

16.41

16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55

16.57
17.00
17.01

15.59
16.07
16.08
16.11
16.14
16.15
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.50
16.53
16.55
16.58
17.00
17.10
17.12

17.13

17.15
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27

17.29
17.32
17.33

16.29
16.37
16.38
16.41
16.44
16.46
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.18
17.21
17.24
17.26
1|7/ 208)
17.31
17.41
17.43

17.44

17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59

18.01
18.04
18.05

16.59
17.06
17.08
17.11
17.14
17.15
17.22
17.24
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17.28
17.31
17.33
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17.38
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
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17.52
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17.57
{7259
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18.49
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18.51
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18.54
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19.08
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18.28
18.29
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Rashidiya Bus Station Parking - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

44 . . o A o "
Fridays dzandl
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 04.29 05.35 06.35 07.05 07.40 08.15 08.50 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.50 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.05 14.00 15.00 15.54 16.50 17.25 17.59 18.30 EURVCA N JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
Rashidiya Bus Station 04.30 05.36 06.36 07.06 07.41 08.16 08.51 09.26 09.57 10.26 10.51 11.22 11.57 12.31 13.06 14.02 15.02 15.55 16.51 17.26 18.00 18.31 Laalyl ol Ao
Rashidiya, Police Station 04.34 05.41 06.42 07.12 07.47 08.21 08.56 09.31 10.01 10.31 10.56 11.26 12.01 12.36 13.11 14.07 15.07 16.00 16.56 17.32 18.06 18.37 M&AU‘QL)‘A)S)Q
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  04.35 05.42 06.44 07.14 07.49 08.23 08.58 09.33 10.03 10.33 10.58 11.28 12.03 12.38 13.13 14.09 15.09 16.02 16.58 17.34 18.08 18.39 EERVCA RV A 1D g P AR PO
Rashidiya 1 04.36 05.43 06.44 07.14 07.49 08.24 08.58 09.33 10.04 10.33 10.58 11.29 12.04 12.38 13.13 14.09 15.09 16.03 16.59 17.34 18.08 18.39 AR
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 04.36 05.43 06.45 07.15 07.50 08.25 08.59 09.34 10.05 10.34 10.59 11.30 12.05 12.39 13.14 14.10 15.10 16.04 17.00 17.36 18.10 18.41 V- el Jl.:‘
Rashidiya, Village 04.39 05.46 06.48 07.18 07.53 08.28 09.02 09.37 10.08 10.37 11.02 11.33 12.08 12.42 13.17 14.13 15.13 16.07 17.03 17.39 18.13 18.44 4—4)«-\]4\];
Umm Ramool, Enoc 04.41 05.48 06.50 07.21 07.56 08.30 09.04 09.39 10.10 10.39 11.04 11.35 12.10 12.44 13.19 14.15 15.15 16.09 17.05 17.41 18.15 18.46 J}“)(““ q}u\ﬁ}ym
Rebat Street 2-2 04.42 05.49 06.51 07.22 07.57 08.31 09.05 09.40 10.11 10.40 11.05 11.36 12.11 12.45 13.20 14.16 15.16 16.10 17.06 17.42 18.16 18.47 L) @L_‘
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 04.44 05.51 06.54 07.25 08.00 08.34 09.08 09.43 10.14 10.43 11.08 11.39 12.14 12.48 13.23 14.19 15.19 16.13 17.09 17.45 18.19 18.50 LS Jlins o
gubai Festival City, Festival 04.45 05.53 06.56 07.27 08.02 08.36 09.10 09.45 10.16 10.45 11.10 11.41 12.16 12.50 13.25 14.21 15.21 16.15 17.11 17.47 18.21 18.52 Ilisiessd S e - me@;
entre
gubai Festival City, Marks & 04.46 05.54 06.57 07.28 08.03 08.38 09.12 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.18 12.52 13.27 14.23 15.23 16.17 17.13 17.49 18.23 18.54 YWJUAS)L——L}:MJ&L.\:\A@;
pencer 2
Grand Hyatt Hotel 04.51 05.59 07.04 07.36 08.11 08.45 09.19 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.20 11.51 12.28 13.02 13.35 14.32 15.31 16.25 17.24 18.00 18.34 19.04 Bl il
DEWA Main Office 04.52 06.00 07.05 07.37 08.12 08.46 09.20 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.21 11.52 12.29 13.03 13.36 14.33 15.32 16.26 17.25 18.01 18.35 19.05 @Abmjgu)@sww)nvw
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 04.56 06.04 07.09 07.41 08.16 08.51 09.25 09.59 10.30 11.00 11.26 11.57 12.33 13.08 13.41 14.37 15.37 16.30 17.29 18.05 18.39 19.10 Al L 36, Gl
Belhasa Driving Center 04.58 06.07 07.12 07.45 08.20 08.54 09.28 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.29 12.00 12.37 13.11 13.44 14.40 15.40 16.34 17.33 18.09 18.43 19.13 uljulagmﬁmid
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 05.00 06.09 07.14 07.47 08.22 08.57 09.31 10.05 10.36 11.06 11.32 12.03 12.39 13.14 13.47 14.43 1542 16.36 17.35 18.11 18.45 19.16 o il
Wasl, Wasl Club 05.03 06.11 07.17 07.50 08.25 08.59 09.33 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.34 12.05 12.42 13.16 13.49 14.45 15.45 16.39 17.39 18.16 18.50 19.20 jindsud.agl
Latifa Hospital 05.05 06.14 07.19 07.52 08.27 09.02 09.36 10.10 10.41 11.11 11.37 12.08 12.44 13.19 13.52 14.48 1547 16.42 17.42 18.19 18.53 19.23
Oud Metha Road 2 05.07 06.17 07.24 07.57 08.32 09.06 09.40 10.14 10.45 11.16 11.43 12.12 12.49 13.23 1356 14.51 1551 16.45 17.46 18.24 18.58 19.28 ntm_\,; gl
Oud Metha Road 1 05.08 06.18 07.27 07.58 08.33 09.07 09.41 10.15 10.46 11.18 11.45 12.14 1250 13.24 13.57 14.52 1552 16.46 17.48 18.26 19.00 19.31 i 35e JLA
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.09 06.19 07.29 07.59 08.34 09.08 09.42 10.16 10.47 11.20 11.47 12.16 12.52 13.26 13.59 14.54 1553 16.48 17.50 18.27 19.02 19.33 s\.‘n:m.\}.:})hambiow
Al Wasl University 1 05.13 06.22 07.33 08.04 08.39 09.13 09.47 10.22 10.54 11.27 11.52 12.21 12.57 13.31 14.04 14.59 1558 16.53 17.56 18.34 19.08 19.39 ol daalsn
Central Post Office 05.14 06.23 07.34 08.06 08.41 09.15 09.49 10.24 10.56 11.29 11.54 12.23 12,59 13.33 14.06 15.01 16.00 16.54 17.58 18.37 19.11 19.41 L;)S sl aSa
Schools Health Center 05.15 06.25 07.37 08.09 08.43 09.18 09.52 10.26 10.58 11.31 11.56 12.26 13.02 13.36 14.09 15.04 16.02 16.57 18.02 18.40 19.15 19.45 4,75y sall dsall 3ol
Karama, Commercial Center 05.17 06.27 07.38 08.11 08.45 09.20 09.54 10.29 11.01 11.33 11.58 12.28 13.04 13.38 14.11 15.06 16.04 16.59 18.04 18.42 19.17 19.47 5 SRENES
Karama 1 05.18 06.28 07.40 08.12 08.47 09.21 09.56 10.30 11.02 11.34 11.59 12.29 13.05 13.40 14.13 15.07 16.06 17.00 18.06 18.44 19.19 19.50 V- S
Karama 2 05.19 06.29 07.41 08.14 08.48 09.23 09.57 10.32 11.04 11.36 12.01 12.31 13.07 13.41 14.14 15.09 16.07 17.02 18.07 18.46 19.21 19.52 Y-S
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.23 06.33 07.45 08.18 08.53 09.27 10.02 10.36 11.09 11.41 12.06 12.36 13.12 13.46 14.20 15.14 16.12 17.07 18.15 18.54 19.29 20.00 Ciiags i (59t S 5e
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.24 06.34 07.46 08.19 08.54 09.29 10.03 10.38 11.10 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.13 13.48 14.21 15.15 16.13 17.08 18.16 18.55 19.30 20.01 ¥ ey s e o 3al b
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 05.27 06.37 07.50 08.23 08.59 09.33 10.08 10.43 11.15 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.16 13.51 14.26 15.19 16.18 17.14 18.23 19.02 19.36 20.07 S Ciygs 58 (3id
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 05.29 06.39 07.52 08.25 09.01 09.35 10.10 10.45 11.17 11.49 12.14 12.44 13.18 13.53 14.28 1521 16.20 17.16 18.25 19.04 19.38 20.09 W@é_\dﬁ})&umu&y
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 05.30 06.42 07.54 08.28 09.04 09.39 10.14 10.49 11.21 11.53 12.18 12.48 1322 13.57 14.31 1525 16.23 17.19 18.28 19.07 19.42 20.12 VoA 3 Gt g yie =il Al
Nahda Street 05.31 06.43 07.56 08.29 09.06 09.40 10.15 10.50 11.22 11.55 12.20 12.49 13.23 13.58 14.33 15.26 16.25 17.21 18.30 19.09 19.43 20.14 Lagllp L
Raffa 2 05.32 06.44 07.57 08.31 09.07 09.42 10.17 10.52 11.24 11.56 12.21 1251 13.25 14.00 14.35 1528 16.27 17.23 18.32 19.11 19.45 20.16 ¥ el )
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.35 06.46 08.00 08.34 09.10 09.45 10.20 10.55 11.27 11.59 12.24 12.54 13.28 14.03 14.38 15.31 16.30 17.27 18.36 19.15 19.49 20.20 Tl Ml s
Fridays dzandl
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 18.59 19.30 20.05 20.40 21.05 21.35 22.30 23.30 EURVCA R JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
Rashidiya Bus Station 19.01 19.32 20.06 20.41 21.06 21.36 22.31 23.31 mm)numum
Rashidiya, Police Station 19.06 19.37 20.11 20.46 21.11 21.41 22.36 23.36 Apaal ) db o S e
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  19.08 19.39 20.13 20.48 21.13 21.43 22.37 23.37 sl - Y J})—\-\“LM
Rashidiya 1 19.09 19.39 20.14 20.48 21.13 21.43 22.38 23.38 *Y)]l
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 19.10 19.40 20.15 20.49 21.14 21.44 22.39 23.39 ")AA.“A.\
Rashidiya, Village 19.13 19.43 20.18 20.52 21.17 21.47 22.41 23.41 ERWAR Pt
Umm Ramool, Enoc 19.15 19.45 20.20 20.54 21.19 21.49 22.43 23.43 Usey ol == g s i dbxa
Rebat Street 2-2 19.16 19.46 20.21 20.55 21.20 21.50 22.44 23.44 Y-Y L @L:‘
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 19.20 19.50 20.24 20.59 21.24 21.54 22.47 23.47 LS Jins o
gubai Festival City, Festival 19.22 19.52 20.26 21.01 21.26 21.56 22.49 23.49 Il 3S e - s Jlsiand Do
entre N N
gubai Festival City, Marks & 19.24 19.54 20.28 21.02 21.27 21.57 22.50 23.50 Y sy oS jle = s Jliiesd oo
pencer 2 ” -
Grand Hyatt Hotel 19.34 20.03 20.37 21.10 21.35 22.05 22.56 23.56 Bl 2l (33u8
DEWA Main Office 19.35 20.04 20.38 21.11 21.36 22.06 22.57 23.57 u_‘_\a\_m} ;L.)@Su@,_f.\.u)ll el
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 19.39 20.09 20.43 21.16 21.40 22.10 23.01 00.01 SRAFNI-Jp L PR (REN
Belhasa Driving Center 19.43 20.12 20.46 21.19 21.44 22.14 23.04 00.04 A_J])Lt-—\nh.\l_\seﬂsdiﬂb)slw
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 19.45 20.15 20.49 21.22 21.46 22.16 23.06 00.06 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 19.49 20.18 20.52 21.24 21.49 22.18 23.09 00.09 Jﬁ;ﬂ 6-\\4&)‘4)“
Latifa Hospital 19.52 20.21 20.54 21.27 21.51 22.21 23.11 00.11
Oud Metha Road 2 19.57 20.25 20.58 21.31 21.55 22.24 23.14 00.14 nLl.\n.\}S @L.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 19.59 20.27 21.00 21.32 21.57 22.25 23.15 00.15 ae 350 5l
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.01 20.28 21.01 21.33 21.58 22.26 23.16 00.16 s\.‘eﬂ.\}.ﬁ})-mumb&}d
Al Wasl University 1 20.06 20.34 21.06 21.38 22.03 22.31 23.21 00.21 }”4&4‘.‘)«
Central Post Office 20.09 20.36 21.08 21.40 22.04 22.32 23.22 00.22 d)S ol S
Schools Health Center 20.12 20.39 21.11 21.43 22.07 22.35 23.24 00.24 !M!a.\\_.s
Karama, Commercial Center 20.14 20.41 21.13 21.45 22.09 22.37 23.25 00.25 625)“]“‘*‘55"0}“‘
Karama 1 20.17 20.44 21.15 21.46 22.10 22.38 23.27 00.27
Karama 2 20.18 20.45 21.17 21.48 22.12 22.40 23.28 00.28 \’ ‘ul)SJI
Centre Point Shopping Centre 20.26 20.52 21.23 21.54 22.17 22.45 23.32 00.32 gy e (33eai 3 pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 20.27 20.583 21.25 21.55 22.19 22.47 23.33 00.33 Ye LAA)J})AAuMBb\“-LAA&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 20.32 20.58 21.29 22.00 22.23 22.51 23.36 00.36 O Cigs yad (5334
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 20.34 21.00 21.31 22.02 22.25 22.53 23.38 00.38 ] Ayl g yie )il Calge
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 20.38 21.04 21.35 22.04 22.28 22.56 23.40 00.40 \@dsdﬂ”u Sl Al
Nahda Street 20.39 21.05 21.36 22.06 22.29 22.57 23.41 00.41 dagl @L:
Raffa 2 20.41 21.07 21.38 22.08 22.31 22.59 23.43 00.43 Yaclayl

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 20.45 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.34 23.01 23.45 00.45 Lall oMl Ao
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Rashidiya Bus Station Parking - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

44 . . o A o "
hursdays el
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 04.30 05.30 06.25 07.00 07.35 08.10 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.05 13.10 14.05 15.00 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.05 18.50 EURVCA N JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
Rashidiya Bus Station 04.31 05.32 06.27 07.02 07.37 08.12 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.31 11.02 11.32 12.07 13.11 14.06 15.01 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.07 18.52 Laalyl ol Ao
Rashidiya, Police Station 04.36 05.37 06.32 07.07 07.42 08.17 09.07 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.37 12.12 13.16 14.11 15.06 16.06 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.12 18.58 A.IMUHL).A)S)Q
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  04.37 05.38 06.33 07.09 07.44 08.18 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.37 11.08 11.38 12.13 13.18 14.13 15.07 16.08 16.39 17.08 17.39 18.14 18.59 Ll - aleYl s 5 dbas
Rashidiya 1 04.38 05.39 06.34 07.09 07.44 08.19 09.09 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.39 12.14 13.18 14.13 15.08 16.08 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.14 19.00 AR
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 04.39 05.40 06.35 07.10 07.45 08.20 09.10 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.40 12.15 13.20 14.15 15.09 16.10 16.41 17.10 17.41 18.16 19.02 V- el JL:‘
Rashidiya, Village 04.41 05.42 06.38 07.14 07.50 08.24 09.13 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.43 12.18 13.23 14.18 15.13 16.13 16.44 17.14 17.45 18.20 19.05 mwl)l;
Umm Ramool, Enoc 04.44 05.45 06.40 07.18 07.53 08.28 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.15 11.45 12.21 13.25 14.20 15.15 16.16 16.47 17.16 17.47 18.22 19.07 Jﬁ‘)fl" q}u\ﬁ}ym
Rebat Street 2-2 04.45 05.46 06.41 07.19 07.54 08.29 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.45 11.16 11.46 12.22 13.26 14.21 15.16 16.17 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.23 19.08 L) @L_\
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 04.47 05.48 06.44 07.23 07.58 08.32 09.20 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.50 12.25 13.29 14.24 15.19 16.20 16.51 17.21 17.52 18.27 19.12 LS Jlins o
gUbai Festival City, Festival 04.49 05.50 06.46 07.26 08.00 08.35 09.22 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.52 12.27 13.31 14.26 15.21 16.22 16.53 17.23 17.54 18.29 19.14 Ilisiessd S e - me@;
entre
gUbai Festival City, Marks & 04.50 05.52 06.48 07.28 08.02 08.37 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.52 11.23 11.53 12.28 13.33 14.28 15.23 16.24 16.55 17.25 17.56 18.31 19.16 ¥ iy S ke "u-”‘“‘du:‘-‘ééwJ
pencer 2
Grand Hyatt Hotel 04.55 05.58 06.55 07.36 08.11 08.45 09.31 10.00 10.31 11.00 11.32 12.02 12.37 13.43 14.38 15.33 16.33 17.04 17.33 18.05 18.41 19.26 EIENRVREN
DEWA Main Office 04.56 05.59 06.56 07.37 08.12 08.46 09.32 10.01 10.32 11.01 11.33 12.03 12.38 13.44 14.39 15.34 16.34 17.05 17.34 18.06 18.42 19.27 U_‘_\DL.‘};L.)@SA..J@L{.\.\.‘)HOA.\J
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 05.00 06.03 07.00 07.42 08.16 08.50 09.37 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.37 12.08 12.43 13.48 14.44 15.39 16.39 17.11 17.40 18.12 18.46 19.31 Aoyl blud ool Glaa
Belhasa Driving Center 05.03 06.06 07.03 07.46 08.20 08.54 09.41 10.09 10.40 11.09 11.41 12.12 12.47 13.52 14.47 15.43 16.43 17.15 17.44 18.16 18.50 19.35 A_J])Lt-\“h.\l_\ﬂ(a.\]&diﬁ.‘
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 05.06 06.08 07.06 07.49 08.23 08.57 09.43 10.12 10.43 11.12 11.44 12.15 12.50 13.55 14.50 15.46 16.46 17.18 17.47 18.19 18.53 19.38 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 05.08 06.11 07.09 07.52 08.26 09.00 09.46 10.15 10.46 11.15 11.47 12.18 12.53 13.58 14.53 15.49 16.49 17.21 17.51 18.23 18.58 19.41 Jﬁ;ﬂdshk}a)ﬂ
Latifa Hospital 05.10 06.13 07.11 07.54 08.28 09.02 09.49 10.17 10.48 11.18 11.49 12.20 12.55 14.01 14.56 15.51 16.52 17.24 17.54 18.26 19.01 19.44
Oud Metha Road 2 05.13 06.16 07.16 07.59 08.32 09.06 09.53 10.21 10.52 11.22 11.53 12.24 12.59 14.05 15.00 15.56 16.56 17.28 17.59 18.31 19.05 19.49 nLl.\n.\}S JL.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 05.14 06.17 07.19 08.00 08.34 09.08 09.54 10.23 10.54 11.23 11.55 12.26 13.01 14.07 15.02 15.57 16.58 17.30 18.01 18.33 19.07 19.51 las 35 JLA
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.15 06.18 07.21 08.02 08.35 09.09 09.56 10.24 10.55 11.25 11.56 12.27 13.02 14.09 15.03 15.59 16.59 17.31 18.03 18.35 19.09 19.52 ;\.‘n:m.\}.:})hambuioq
Al Wasl University 1 05.19 06.22 07.26 08.07 08.40 09.14 10.01 10.29 11.01 11.30 12.02 12.33 13.08 14.15 15.08 16.04 17.05 17.37 18.09 18.41 19.15 19.58 2 oll deal
Central Post Office 05.20 06.23 07.27 08.08 08.42 09.16 10.03 10.31 11.03 11.33 12.05 12.35 13.10 14.17 15.10 16.05 17.06 17.39 18.11 18.43 19.17 20.00 d)S | oyl S
Schools Health Center 05.21 06.25 07.29 08.11 08.44 09.18 10.05 10.34 11.06 11.36 12.08 12.38 13.13 14.20 15.13 16.08 17.09 17.42 18.15 18.47 19.21 20.03 el yaall daall Balue
Karama, Commercial Center 05.23 06.26 07.30 08.13 08.46 09.20 10.08 10.36 11.09 11.39 12.10 12.41 13.16 14.22 15.14 16.10 17.11 17.44 18.17 18.49 19.24 20.05 6 )dl:ul)S]IL”..‘
Karama 1 05.24 06.28 07.32 08.14 08.48 09.22 10.09 10.38 11.11 11.40 12.12 12.42 13.17 14.24 15.16 16.11 17.12 17.45 18.19 18.51 19.26 20.07 Y-S
Karama 2 05.25 06.29 07.33 08.16 08.49 09.23 10.11 10.39 11.12 11.42 12.13 12.44 13.19 14.25 15.17 16.13 17.14 17.47 18.21 18.53 19.28 20.09 AEEWIN|
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.28 06.32 07.37 08.19 08.53 09.27 10.15 10.44 11.17 11.47 1219 12.50 13.24 14.31 15.23 16.18 17.19 17.52 18.27 19.01 19.35 20.15 gy e (3geai S pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.29 06.33 07.38 08.20 08.54 09.28 10.17 10.45 11.19 11.49 1221 12.52 13.26 14.32 15.24 16.19 17.21 17.54 18.29 19.02 19.36 20.17 Ye LAA)-\})-\A\_JMB[A:‘-LA}&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 05.33 06.37 07.42 08.25 08.59 09.33 10.22 10.51 11.24 11.54 12.26 12.57 13.31 14.37 15.29 16.24 17.26 18.00 18.35 19.08 19.42 20.22 UL T JUATPYISPE pE RVEL
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 05.35 06.39 07.44 08.27 09.01 09.35 10.24 10.53 11.26 11.56 12.28 12.59 13.33 14.39 15.31 16.26 17.28 18.02 18.37 19.10 19.44 20.24 W@&.\J)‘A})\aumh&y
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 05.37 06.42 07.47 08.30 09.05 09.39 10.28 10.57 11.30 12.00 12.32 13.03 13.37 14.42 15.34 16.29 17.32 18.06 18.41 19.14 19.48 20.28 \fdsdﬂjyumum
Nahda Street 05.38 06.43 07.49 08.32 09.06 09.40 10.29 10.58 11.32 12.02 12.33 13.04 13.38 14.44 15.36 16.31 17.33 18.07 18.43 19.16 19.49 20.29 dagl @L:
Raffa 2 05.39 06.44 07.50 08.33 09.08 09.42 10.31 11.00 11.33 12.03 12.35 13.06 13.40 14.45 15.37 16.32 17.35 18.09 18.44 19.17 19.51 20.31 Yaclayl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.42 06.48 07.54 08.37 09.11 09.45 10.34 11.03 11.37 12.07 12.38 13.09 13.43 14.49 15.41 16.36 17.38 18.12 18.48 19.21 19.54 20.34 Lal oMl Ao
hursdays asaddl
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 19.30 19.59 20.30 21.15 22.05 22.45 23.26 Lyl ol Ao Cadlse
Rashidiya Bus Station 19.32 20.01 20.32 21.17 22.06 22.46 23.28 mu)numum
Rashidiya, Police Station 19.37 20.06 20.37 21.22 22.11 22.51 23.32 Apaal ) db o S e
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  19.38 20.07 20.38 21.23 22.13 22.53 23.34 sl - Y J}).\M.L.Aa
Rashidiya 1 19.39 20.08 20.39 21.24 22.13 22.53 23.34 *b]l
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 19.40 20.09 20.40 21.25 22.14 22.54 23.35 \—)all;.\
Rashidiya, Village 19.43 20.12 20.43 21.28 22.17 22.57 23.38 ERWAR Pt
Umm Ramool, Enoc 19.46 20.14 20.45 21.30 22.20 23.00 23.41 Usey ol == g s i dbxa
Rebat Street 2-2 19.47 20.15 20.46 21.31 22.21 23.01 23.42 Y-Y L @L:\
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 19.50 20.19 20.50 21.35 22.24 23.04 23.45 LS Jins o
gUbai Festival City, Festival 19.53 20.21 20.52 21.37 22.27 23.07 23.48 Il 3S e - s Jlsiand Do
entre N N
gUbai Festival City, Marks & 19.55 20.23 20.54 21.39 22.28 23.08 23.49 Y sy oS jle = s Jliiesd oo
pencer 2 ” -
Grand Hyatt Hotel 20.04 20.32 21.03 21.47 22.36 23.16 23.57 Bl 2l (33u8
DEWA Main Office 20.05 20.33 21.04 21.48 22.37 23.17 23.58 U_‘_\o\_m} ;L.)@SA.%\D,.\.\.‘)!I el
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 20.09 20.37 21.08 21.52 22.41 23.21 00.02 SRAFNI-Jp L PR (REN
Belhasa Driving Center 20.13 20.40 21.11 21.56 22.44 23.24 00.05 ul)\....dla_sl_\se_d.gdfaajb)s)a
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 20.16 20.43 21.14 21.58 22.46 23.26 00.07 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 20.19 20.46 21.16 22.01 22.49 23.29 00.10 Jﬁ;ﬂ 6-\\4&)‘4}“
Latifa Hospital 20.21 20.48 21.18 22.03 22.51 23.31 00.12
Oud Metha Road 2 20.25 20.52 21.22 22.06 22.54 23.34 00.15 nLl.\n.\}S @L.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 20.27 20.54 21.23 22.07 22.55 23.35 00.16 ae 350 5l
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.28 20.55 21.24 22.09 22.57 23.37 00.18 A\fea)}&})aaumb&}d
Al Wasl University 1 20.33 21.00 21.29 22.14 23.01 23.41 00.22 }JH.uLx
Central Post Office 20.35 21.02 21.31 22.15 23.02 23.42 00.23 d)S ol S
Schools Health Center 20.38 21.04 21.33 22.17 23.04 23.44 00.25 !M!u\_.s
Karama, Commercial Center 20.40 21.06 21.35 22.18 23.06 23.46 00.27 625)“]“‘*‘55"0}“‘
Karama 1 20.41 21.07 21.36 22.20 23.07 23.47 00.28
Karama 2 20.43 21.09 21.38 22.21 23.08 23.48 00.29 \’ ‘ul)S]I
Centre Point Shopping Centre 20.47 21.13 21.41 22.24 23.11 23.51 00.32 gy e (33eai 3 pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 20.49 21.14 21.42 22.25 23.12 23.52 00.33 Ye LAA)J})-\A\_JMB[A“-L;Q&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 2054 21.19 21.47 2229 23.16 23.56 00.37 Ok s y5d G
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 20.56 21.21 21.49 22.31 23.18 23.58 00.39 ] Ayl g yie )il Calge
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 21.00 21.25 21.53 22.35 23.21 00.01 00.42 ‘\ﬁdsd)mj).m Sl Al
Nahda Street 21.01 21.26 21.54 22.36 23.22 00.02 00.43 dagl @L:
Raffa 2 21.03 21.28 21.56 22.38 23.24 00.04 00.45 Yaclayl

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 21.06 21.31 21.59 22.40 23.26 00.06 00.47 Lall oMl Ao
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Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya, Police Station
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station
Rashidiya 1

Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Rashidiya, Village

Umm Ramool, Enoc

Rebat Street 2-2

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Grand Hyatt Hotel

DEWA Main Office

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Oud Metha Road 2

Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Schools Health Center
Karama, Commercial Center
Karama 1

Karama 2

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

SEWGEW

Rashidiya Bus Station Parking
Rashidiya Bus Station
Rashidiya, Police Station
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station
Rashidiya 1

Nadd Al Hamar Road 1
Rashidiya, Village

Umm Ramool, Enoc

Rebat Street 2-2

Dubai Festival City, IKEA
Dubai Festival City, Festival
Centre

Dubai Festival City, Marks &
Spencer 2

Grand Hyatt Hotel

DEWA Main Office

Jaddaf, Police Officers Club
Belhasa Driving Center

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue
Wasl, Wasl Club

Latifa Hospital

Oud Metha Road 2

Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Schools Health Center
Karama, Commercial Center
Karama 1

Karama 2

Centre Point Shopping Centre
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

04.30
04.31
04.34
04.36
04.36
04.37
04.39
04.41
04.42
04.44
04.46

04.46

04.51
04.52
04.56
04.59
05.01
05.03
05.05
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.22
05.23
05.26
05.27
05.29
05.31
05.32
05.35

20.10
20.11
20.16
20.18
20.18
20.19
20.22
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.31

20.33

20.41
20.42
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.57
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.11
21.13
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.32
21.34
21.39
21.41
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.53

05.30
05.31
05.35
05.37
05.37
05.38
05.41
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.47

05.48

05.54
05.55
05.59
06.01
06.04
06.06
06.08
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.25
06.26
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.38

20.40
20.42
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.53
20.55
20.56
21.00
21.02

21.03

21.11
21.12
21.16
21.19
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.39
21.41
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.59
22.01
22.05
22.07
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.18

06.30
06.32
06.36
06.38
06.38
06.39
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.48
06.49

06.50

06.56
06.57
07.01
07.04
07.07
07.09
07.11
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.35
07.36
07.39
07.40
07.42
07.45

21.10
21.12
21.17
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.29
21.31

21.33

21.40
21.41
21.46
21.49
21.52
21.54
21.57
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.09
22.10
22.13
225
22.17
228
22.25
22.26
22.30
22.33
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.43

07.00
07.01
07.06
07.08
07.08
07.09
07.13
07.16
07.17
07.20
07.23

07.24

07.32
07.33
07.38
07.41
07.44
07.46
07.48
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.58
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.08
08.11
08.12
08.16
08.17
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.27

21.45
21.46
21.51
21.53
21.53
21.54
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.04
22.06

22.07

22.14
22.15
22.20
22.23
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.34
22.35
22.37
22.42
22.44
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.58
23.00
23.04
23.06
23.09
23.11
23.13
23.16

07.30
07.32
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.43
07.47
07.48
07.52
07.54

07.56

08.03
08.04
08.09
08.13
08.15
08.18
08.20
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.31
08.33
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.45
08.47
08.50
08.52
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.02

22.30
22.31
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.48
22.50

22.52

22.59
23.00
23.04
23.07
23.10
23.12
23.14
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.26
23.27
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.34
23.38
23.39
23.43
23.46
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.55

08.00
08.01
08.06
08.08
08.08
08.09
08.13
08.16
08.18
08.21
08.24

08.25

08.33
08.34
08.38
08.42
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.54
08.55
08.57
09.01
09.03
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.21
09.22
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.32

23.25
23.27
23.31
23.33
23.33
23.34
23.37
23.39
23.40
23.43
23.45

23.47

23.53
23.54
23.59
00.02
00.04
00.06
00.09
00.12
00.13
00.15
00.20
00.22
00.24
00.26
00.27
00.28
00.32
00.34
00.37
00.40
00.43
00.44
00.46
00.49

08.45
08.47
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.58
09.01
09.03
09.06
09.08

09.09

09.17
09.18
09.22
09.25
09.28
09.31
09.33
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.59
10.00
10.04
10.06
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.17

09.20
09.22
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.40
09.42

09.43

09.50
09.51
09.56
10.00
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.33
10.34
10.39
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.52

09.50
09.51
09.56
09.58
09.58
09.59
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.10
10.12

10.14

10.21
10.22
10.26
10.30
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.04
11.05
11.10
11.13
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.23

10.20
10.22
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.33
10.36
10.37
10.41
10.43

10.44

10.52
10.53
10.57
11.01
11.04
11.06
11.09
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.37
11.38
11.44
11.46
11.50
11.52
11.54
11157

10.50
10.52
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.03
11.06
11.07
11.11
11.13

11.14

11.22
11.23
11.27
11.30
11.33
11.36
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.59
12.00
12.07
12.08
12.14
12.16
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.27

11.20
11.22
11.26
11.28
11.28
11.29
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.39
11.41

11.42

11.50
11.51
11.55
11.58
12.01
12.04
12.06
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.36
12.37
12.43
12.45
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.56

12.20
12.21
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.39
12.41

12.42

12.49
12.50
12.55
12.58
13.01
13.03
13.06
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.36
13.38
13.43
13.45
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.55

13.20
13.21
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.39
13.41

13.42

13.49
13.50
13.55
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.06
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.35
14.37
14.41
14.44
14.47
14.49
14.51
14.54

14.20
14.22
14.27
14.29
14.29
14.30
14.33
14.36
14.37
14.40
14.42

14.44

14.51
14.52
14.56
15.00
15.03
15.05
15.08
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.20
15.21
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.36
15.37
15.42
15.44
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.55

15.20
15.22
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.33
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.42

15.44

15.51
15.52
15.57
16.00
16.03
16.06
16.08
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.20
16.22
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.37
16.38
16.43
16.45
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.57

16.20
16.22
16.27
16.29
16.29
16.30
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.41
16.43

16.45

16.53
16.54
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.10
17.14
17.15
1717
17.22
17.24
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.31
17.32
17.39
17.40
17.45
17.48
17.52
17.54
17.56
18.00

17.00
17.02
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.13
17.16
17.17
17.21
17.23

17.24

17.32
17.33
17.38
17.41
17.44
17.48
17.51
17.55
17.56
17.58
18.04
18.06
18.10
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.25
18.26
18.32
18.35
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.47

17.30
17.32
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.51
17.53

{IE55;

18.03
18.04
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.36
18.38
18.42
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.58
18.59
19.06
19.09
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.21

18.10
18.12
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.23
18.26
18.27
18.31
18.33

18.34

18.43
18.44
18.49
18.52
18.55
18.59
19.02
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.16
19.18
19.23
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.40
19.41
19.48
19.51
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.03

19.05
19.07
19.12
19.14
19.14
19.16
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.26
19.28

19.30

19.39
19.40
19.44
19.47
19.50
19.53
19.56
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.11
20.13
20.18
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.34
20.36
20.41
20.43
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.55

19.35
19.36
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.48
19.50
19.51
jI55;
19.57

iS5

20.07
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.21
20.24
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.38
20.41
20.46
20.48
20.51
20.53
21.01
21.03
21.08
21.10
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.22

¥ iy S e - (s

LN |
EURVCA N JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
Laalyl ol Ao

E TRy
Lt = ST s e

AR

V- el ; s
2y

BISPES d}“‘ ﬁ})—‘-‘ dbaa

L&l o

i 5S jo - oo bsiaesd o

Jiesd

aL-A .\J

olia =L- I

u])L..Jl a)L\A
‘J:.ia O dbx\l
i
nLI-\n Y JL..‘

las 35 JLA
@aﬁsmam&«
) dasly

d)s syl Sl

4l el daall 3ol

G DS s

Y-S

AEEWIN|

Gy s (B9l S 50

Vg Lg,a,)uumu&m
u‘“‘(ﬁd“d)“‘})-‘“u A5
\fdsd)mj)uumbm

LN |
EURVCA R JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
AR PCRTEIEN FUe

Lo N ak kS e
G- 2L s Lo

Ty
\ -)‘leAa
s T
Jso ol == el ) o
Y- Ll e L
LS Jaid
Jiinsd S o - (s Jaiesd (o

¥ ipeny oS jle == s Jldiasd o

Bl il (3234

.\o\_mng.)ng\.%\ st ) )
< syl bld ool f;:i

u])L..Jl mﬁu LS

sl hle oy sl
ﬁl

aﬁh Jsl
nLI-\n pYEYe JL.‘

) ilise age 5l

e 350 2 ek
31‘ daala

& )s ) e

Sall M! salss

6)§)~” ‘*4‘)5“ G

\’ :ul)SJI

gy s (B9 IS o

¥ glens 350 230 ke
O g PELE]

A P S e 3 Bise
VoA @ o e o3l



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Rashidiya Bus Station Parking - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
44 dasaadl e dhass - Lndill el dhons (A3l ga

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) il
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 04.30 05.30 06.25 07.00 07.35 08.10 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.05 13.10 14.05 15.00 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.05 18.50 EURVCA N JURTH PN T PCUEE P9
Rashidiya Bus Station 04.31 05.32 06.27 07.02 07.37 08.12 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.31 11.02 11.32 12.07 13.11 14.06 15.01 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.07 18.52 Laalyl ol Ao
Rashidiya, Police Station 04.36 05.37 06.32 07.07 07.42 08.17 09.07 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.37 12.12 13.16 14.11 15.06 16.06 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.12 18.58 M&AU‘QL)“A)S)Q
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  04.37 05.38 06.33 07.09 07.44 08.18 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.37 11.08 11.38 12.13 13.18 14.13 15.07 16.08 16.39 17.08 17.39 18.14 18.59 Ll - aleYl s 5 dbas
Rashidiya 1 04.38 05.39 06.34 07.09 07.44 08.19 09.09 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.39 12.14 13.18 14.13 15.08 16.08 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.14 19.00 AR
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 04.39 05.40 06.35 07.10 07.45 08.20 09.10 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.40 12.15 13.20 14.15 15.09 16.10 16.41 17.10 17.41 18.16 19.02 V- el JL:‘
Rashidiya, Village 04.41 05.42 06.38 07.14 07.50 08.24 09.13 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.43 12.18 13.23 14.18 15.13 16.13 16.44 17.14 17.45 18.20 19.05 A.A;«al)l;
Umm Ramool, Enoc 04.44 05.45 06.40 07.18 07.53 08.28 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.15 11.45 12.21 13.25 14.20 15.15 16.16 16.47 17.16 17.47 18.22 19.07 Jﬁ‘)fl" q}u\ﬁ}ym
Rebat Street 2-2 04.45 05.46 06.41 07.19 07.54 08.29 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.45 11.16 11.46 12.22 13.26 14.21 15.16 16.17 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.23 19.08 L) @L_\
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 04.47 05.48 06.44 07.23 07.58 08.32 09.20 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.50 12.25 13.29 14.24 15.19 16.20 16.51 17.21 17.52 18.27 19.12 LS Jlins o
gubai Festival City, Festival 04.49 05.50 06.46 07.26 08.00 08.35 09.22 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.52 12.27 13.31 14.26 15.21 16.22 16.53 17.23 17.54 18.29 19.14 Ilisiessd S e - me@;
entre

gubai Festival City, Marks & 04.50 05.52 06.48 07.28 08.02 08.37 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.52 11.23 11.53 12.28 13.33 14.28 15.23 16.24 16.55 17.25 17.56 18.31 19.16 ¥ iy S ke ——uzwdlé:..\:éw;
pencer 2

Grand Hyatt Hotel 04.55 05.58 06.55 07.36 08.11 08.45 09.31 10.00 10.31 11.00 11.32 12.02 12.37 13.43 14.38 15.33 16.33 17.04 17.33 18.05 18.41 19.26 EIENRVREN
DEWA Main Office 04.56 05.59 06.56 07.37 08.12 08.46 09.32 10.01 10.32 11.01 11.33 12.03 12.38 13.44 14.39 15.34 16.34 17.05 17.34 18.06 18.42 19.27 @;bmjguxsww)nvw
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 05.00 06.03 07.00 07.42 08.16 08.50 09.37 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.37 12.08 12.43 13.48 14.44 15.39 16.39 17.11 17.40 18.12 18.46 19.31 Aoyl blud ool Glaa
Belhasa Driving Center 05.03 06.06 07.03 07.46 08.20 08.54 09.41 10.09 10.40 11.09 11.41 12.12 12.47 13.52 14.47 15.43 16.43 17.15 17.44 18.16 18.50 19.35 A_J])Lt-\“h.\l_\ﬂ(a.\]&diﬂ

Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 05.06 06.08 07.06 07.49 08.23 08.57 09.43 10.12 10.43 11.12 11.44 12.15 12.50 13.55 14.50 15.46 16.46 17.18 17.47 18.19 18.53 19.38 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 05.08 06.11 07.09 07.52 08.26 09.00 09.46 10.15 10.46 11.15 11.47 12.18 12.53 13.58 14.53 15.49 16.49 17.21 17.51 18.23 18.58 19.41 Jﬁ;ﬂdshk}a)ﬂ
Latifa Hospital 05.10 06.13 07.11 07.54 08.28 09.02 09.49 10.17 10.48 11.18 11.49 12.20 12.55 14.01 14.56 15.51 16.52 17.24 17.54 18.26 19.01 19.44

Oud Metha Road 2 05.13 06.16 07.16 07.59 08.32 09.06 09.53 10.21 10.52 11.22 11.53 12.24 12.59 14.05 15.00 15.56 16.56 17.28 17.59 18.31 19.05 19.49 nLI.\A.\}S (S
Oud Metha Road 1 05.14 06.17 07.19 08.00 08.34 09.08 09.54 10.23 10.54 11.23 11.55 12.26 13.01 14.07 15.02 15.57 16.58 17.30 18.01 18.33 19.07 19.51 las 35 JLA
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.15 06.18 07.21 08.02 08.35 09.09 09.56 10.24 10.55 11.25 11.56 12.27 13.02 14.09 15.03 15.59 16.59 17.31 18.03 18.35 19.09 19.52 ;\.‘-:m_\}s})haMélA&:q
Al Wasl University 1 05.19 06.22 07.26 08.07 08.40 09.14 10.01 10.29 11.01 11.30 12.02 12.33 13.08 14.15 15.08 16.04 17.05 17.37 18.09 18.41 19.15 19.58 2 oll deal
Central Post Office 05.20 06.23 07.27 08.08 08.42 09.16 10.03 10.31 11.03 11.33 12.05 12.35 13.10 14.17 15.10 16.05 17.06 17.39 18.11 18.43 19.17 20.00 d)S | oyl S
Schools Health Center 05.21 06.25 07.29 08.11 08.44 09.18 10.05 10.34 11.06 11.36 12.08 12.38 13.13 14.20 15.13 16.08 17.09 17.42 18.15 18.47 19.21 20.03 el yaall daall Balue
Karama, Commercial Center 05.23 06.26 07.30 08.13 08.46 09.20 10.08 10.36 11.09 11.39 12.10 12.41 13.16 14.22 15.14 16.10 17.11 17.44 18.17 18.49 19.24 20.05 6 )Alul)S]IL”..‘
Karama 1 05.24 06.28 07.32 08.14 08.48 09.22 10.09 10.38 11.11 11.40 12.12 12.42 13.17 14.24 15.16 16.11 17.12 17.45 18.19 18.51 19.26 20.07 Y-S
Karama 2 05.25 06.29 07.33 08.16 08.49 09.23 10.11 10.39 11.12 11.42 12.13 12.44 13.19 14.25 15.17 16.13 17.14 17.47 18.21 18.53 19.28 20.09 AEEWIN|
Centre Point Shopping Centre 05.28 06.32 07.37 08.19 08.53 09.27 10.15 10.44 11.17 11.47 1219 12.50 13.24 14.31 15.23 16.18 17.19 17.52 18.27 19.01 19.35 20.15 gy e (3geai S pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 05.29 06.33 07.38 08.20 08.54 09.28 10.17 10.45 11.19 11.49 1221 12.52 13.26 14.32 15.24 16.19 17.21 17.54 18.29 19.02 19.36 20.17 Ye Lg)a,)uumu&m
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 05.33 06.37 07.42 08.25 08.59 09.33 10.22 10.51 11.24 11.54 12.26 12.57 13.31 14.37 15.29 16.24 17.26 18.00 18.35 19.08 19.42 20.22 UL T JUATPYISPE pE RVEL
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 05.35 06.39 07.44 08.27 09.01 09.35 10.24 10.53 11.26 11.56 12.28 12.59 13.33 14.39 15.31 16.26 17.28 18.02 18.37 19.10 19.44 20.24 W(}Adadﬁj)&umh&y
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 05.37 06.42 07.47 08.30 09.05 09.39 10.28 10.57 11.30 12.00 12.32 13.03 13.37 14.42 15.34 16.29 17.32 18.06 18.41 19.14 19.48 20.28 \fdsdﬂj)uumum
Nahda Street 05.38 06.43 07.49 08.32 09.06 09.40 10.29 10.58 11.32 12.02 12.33 13.04 13.38 14.44 15.36 16.31 17.33 18.07 18.43 19.16 19.49 20.29 dagll el
Raffa 2 05.39 06.44 07.50 08.33 09.08 09.42 10.31 11.00 11.33 12.03 12.35 13.06 13.40 14.45 15.37 16.32 17.35 18.09 18.44 19.17 19.51 20.31 Yaclayl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.42 06.48 07.54 08.37 09.11 09.45 10.34 11.03 11.37 12.07 12.38 13.09 13.43 14.49 15.41 16.36 17.38 18.12 18.48 19.21 19.54 20.34 Lal oMl Ao
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 19.30 19.59 20.30 21.15 22.05 22.45 23.26 Lyl ol Ao Cadlse
Rashidiya Bus Station 19.32 20.01 20.32 21.17 22.06 22.46 23.28 MML\]‘\_:M&[A“LA&
Rashidiya, Police Station 19.37 20.06 20.37 21.22 22.11 22.51 23.32 Apaal ) db o S e
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  19.38 20.07 20.38 21.23 22.13 22.53 23.34 sl - Y J})—\-\“-LAM
Rashidiya 1 19.39 20.08 20.39 21.24 22.13 22.53 23.34 *V)Jl
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 19.40 20.09 20.40 21.25 22.14 22.54 23.35 \—)anl;.\
Rashidiya, Village 19.43 20.12 20.43 21.28 22.17 22.57 23.38 ERWAR Pt
Umm Ramool, Enoc 19.46 20.14 20.45 21.30 22.20 23.00 23.41 Usey ol == g s i dbxa
Rebat Street 2-2 19.47 20.15 20.46 21.31 22.21 23.01 23.42 Y-Y L @L:\
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 19.50 20.19 20.50 21.35 22.24 23.04 23.45 LS Jins o
gubai Festival City, Festival 19.53 20.21 20.52 21.37 22.27 23.07 23.48 Il 3S e - s Jlsiand Do
entre N N
gubai Festival City, Marks & 19.55 20.23 20.54 21.39 22.28 23.08 23.49 Y sy oS jle = s Jliiesd oo
pencer 2 ” -
Grand Hyatt Hotel 20.04 20.32 21.03 21.47 22.36 23.16 23.57 Bl 2l (33u8
DEWA Main Office 20.05 20.33 21.04 21.48 22.37 23.17 23.58 U_‘_\a\_m} ;L.)@SA.%\D,.\.\.‘)H el
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 20.09 20.37 21.08 21.52 22.41 23.21 00.02 SRAFNI-Jp L PR (REN
Belhasa Driving Center 20.13 20.40 21.11 21.56 22.44 23.24 00.05 u])\.n..\“b.\hﬂ«ulgdiﬂb)s)a
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 20.16 20.43 21.14 21.58 22.46 23.26 00.07 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 20.19 20.46 21.16 22.01 22.49 23.29 00.10 Jﬁ;ﬂ 6-\\4&)“}“
Latifa Hospital 20.21 20.48 21.18 22.03 22.51 23.31 00.12

Oud Metha Road 2 20.25 20.52 21.22 22.06 22.54 23.34 00.15 nLI.\A.\}S (S
Oud Metha Road 1 20.27 20.54 21.23 22.07 22.55 23.35 00.16 ae 350 5l
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.28 20.55 21.24 22.09 22.57 23.37 00.18 A\fea)}&})aaumb&}d
Al Wasl University 1 20.33 21.00 21.29 22.14 23.01 23.41 00.22 }”-‘\s&‘.‘)«
Central Post Office 20.35 21.02 21.31 22.15 23.02 23.42 00.23 d)S ol S
Schools Health Center 20.38 21.04 21.33 22.17 23.04 23.44 00.25 !M!a.\\_.s
Karama, Commercial Center 20.40 21.06 21.35 22.18 23.06 23.46 00.27 625)“]“‘*‘55"0}“‘
Karama 1 20.41 21.07 21.36 22.20 23.07 23.47 00.28

Karama 2 20.43 21.09 21.38 22.21 23.08 23.48 00.29 \’ ‘ul)S]I
Centre Point Shopping Centre 20.47 21.13 21.41 22.24 23.11 23.51 00.32 gy e (33eai 3 pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 20.49 21.14 21.42 22.25 23.12 23.52 00.33 Ye LAA)J})-\A\_JMB[A“-L;Q&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 2054 21.19 21.47 2229 23.16 23.56 00.37 Ok s y5d G
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 20.56 21.21 21.49 22.31 23.18 23.58 00.39 ] Ayl g yie )il Calge
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 21.00 21.25 21.53 22.35 23.21 00.01 00.42 \fdgd)“”u Sl Al
Nahda Street 21.01 21.26 21.54 22.36 23.22 00.02 00.43 dagl gl
Raffa 2 21.03 21.28 21.56 22.38 23.24 00.04 00.45 Yaclayl

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 21.06 21.31 21.59 22.40 23.26 00.06 00.47 Lall oMl Ao



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Rashidiya Bus Station Parking - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

44 . . o A o "
ISundays 2a Y
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 05.35 06.35 07.35 08.05 08.40 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 Ll oMl Ao Cadlse
Rashidiya Bus Station 05.36 06.36 07.36 08.06 08.42 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 Laalyl ol Ao
Rashidiya, Police Station 05.40 06.41 07.41 08.11 08.46 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 15,51 16.21 16.51 17.21 mwbﬁ:\.\gﬂ)i)q
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  05.42 06.42 07.42 08.12 08.48 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 1222 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 1522 1552 16.23 16.53 17.23 Ll - aleYl s 5 dbas
Rashidiya 1 05.42 06.43 07.43 08.13 08.48 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.58 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 AR
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 05.43 06.44 07.44 08.14 08.49 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 V- el Jl.:‘
Rashidiya, Village 05.45 06.47 07.47 08.17 08.52 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 A.A;«al)l;
Umm Ramool, Enoc 05.47 06.49 07.49 08.19 08.54 09.30 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 Jﬁ‘)fl" q}u\ﬁ}ym
Rebat Street 2-2 05.48 06.50 07.50 08.20 08.55 09.31 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 L g oL
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 05.51 06.53 07.53 08.23 08.58 09.34 10.04 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.34 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.34 17.04 17.34 LS Jlins o
gUbai Festival City, Festival 05.52 06.54 07.54 08.24 09.00 09.37 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.36 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.36 17.06 17.36 Ilisiessd S e - wdmw;
entre
gUbai Festival City, Marks & 05.53 06.55 07.55 08.25 09.01 09.38 10.07 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.07 13.37 14.06 14.36 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 Y)_@.AJUASJLQ——U:MJ&:..\:\A@;
pencer 2
Grand Hyatt Hotel 05.59 07.02 08.02 08.32 09.08 09.45 10.14 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.14 13.45 14.13 14.43 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.45 17.14 17.44 EIENRVREN
DEWA Main Office 06.00 07.03 08.03 08.33 09.09 09.46 10.15 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.15 13.46 14.14 14.44 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.46 17.15 17.45 ua.\oha};h)qsww)ilvud
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 06.04 07.07 08.07 08.37 09.13 09.50 10.19 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.19 13.50 14.18 14.48 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.50 17.19 17.49 Aoyl blud ool Glaa
Belhasa Driving Center 06.06 07.09 08.10 08.40 09.16 09.53 10.22 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12.51 13.22 13.53 14.21 14.51 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.53 17.22 17.52 A_a])\.t-\nb.\l_ﬁ(u]sdiﬂ
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 06.09 07.12 08.12 08.42 09.18 09.55 10.25 10.58 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.54 13.24 13.55 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 06.11 07.14 08.15 08.45 09.21 09.58 10.27 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.27 13.58 14.26 14.56 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.58 17.27 17.57 Jﬁ;ﬂdshk}ayl
Latifa Hospital 06.14 07.17 08.17 08.47 09.23 10.00 10.30 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.59 13.29 14.00 14.29 14.59 15.29 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Oud Metha Road 2 06.17 07.20 08.21 08.51 09.27 10.04 10.33 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.03 13.33 14.04 14.32 15.02 15.33 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 nLua.\,s JL.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 06.18 07.22 08.23 08.53 09.29 10.06 10.35 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.35 14.06 14.34 15.04 15.35 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 las 35 JLA
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.19 07.23 08.24 08.55 09.30 10.07 10.37 11.06 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.06 13.37 14.08 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.07 16.37 17.08 17.37 18.07 ;\.‘-:m.\}s})hQMébiod
Al Wasl University 1 06.23 07.27 08.29 08.59 09.35 10.11 10.41 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.11 13.42 1413 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.13 16.43 17.14 17.43 18.13 2 oll deal
Central Post Office 06.24 07.28 08.30 09.01 09.37 10.13 10.43 11.12 11.41 12.12 12.42 13.13 13.43 14.14 14.42 15.12 15.43 16.14 16.44 17.15 17.45 18.15 d)S | oyl S
Schools Health Center 06.26 07.30 08.32 09.03 09.39 10.15 10.45 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.15 13.46 14.17 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.17 16.47 17.18 17.48 18.19 el yaall daall Balue
Karama, Commercial Center 06.27 07.32 08.34 09.04 09.40 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.45 12.16 12.46 13.17 13.47 14.18 14.46 15.16 15.47 16.18 16.48 17.20 17.50 18.21 6 )Al:uljilld}..‘
Karama 1 06.28 07.33 08.35 09.06 09.42 10.18 10.48 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.18 13.49 1420 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.20 16.50 17.22 17.52 18.23 Y-S
Karama 2 06.29 07.34 08.36 09.07 09.43 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.48 12.19 12.49 13.20 13.50 14.21 14.49 15.19 15.50 16.21 16.51 17.23 17.53 18.24 AEEWIN|
Centre Point Shopping Centre 06.32 07.37 08.39 09.10 09.46 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.24 12.54 13.26 13.57 14.28 14.56 15.25 15.55 16.26 16.56 17.28 17.59 18.30 gy e (3geai S pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 06.33 07.39 08.41 09.11 09.48 10.24 10.55 11.24 11.55 12.26 12.56 13.28 13.58 14.30 14.58 15.26 15.56 16.28 16.58 17.30 18.00 18.32 Ye LAA)-\})-\A\_JMB[A:‘-LA}&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 06.36 07.42 08.44 09.14 09.51 10.27 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.29 12.59 13.31 14.02 14.33 15.01 15.30 16.00 16.32 17.03 17.35 18.05 18.37 UL T JUATPYISPE pE RVEL
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 06.37 07.43 08.45 09.15 09.52 10.29 11.00 11.29 12.00 12.31 13.01 13.33 14.04 14.35 15.03 15.32 16.02 16.34 17.05 17.37 18.07 18.39 w@é.\dﬁ})&umh;ﬂy
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.40 07.46 08.48 09.18 09.55 10.33 11.04 11.33 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.37 14.07 14.39 15.07 15.35 16.05 16.38 17.08 17.40 18.11 18.42 \f@dﬂ,ﬂumum
Nahda Street 06.42 07.47 08.49 09.20 09.57 10.34 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.38 14.09 14.40 15.08 15.37 16.07 16.39 17.10 17.42 18.12 18.44 A.A@_JI@L:
Raffa 2 06.43 07.49 08.51 09.21 09.58 10.36 11.07 11.36 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.40 14.10 14.42 15.10 15.38 16.08 16.41 17.11 17.43 18.14 18.45 Yaclayl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.46 07.52 08.54 09.25 10.02 10.39 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.41 13.11 13.43 14.14 14.45 15.13 15.42 16.12 16.44 17.15 17.47 18.18 18.50 Lal oMl Ao
ISundays 2a Y
Rashidiya Bus Station Parking 17.45 18.20 18.50 19.25 20.00 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.15 23.00 EEVARY JCREENDEORE T P9
Rashidiya Bus Station 17.46 18.21 18.51 19.26 20.01 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.16 23.01 ERSCJICR YRR,
Rashidiya, Police Station 17.51 18.26 18.56 19.31 20.06 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.21 23.06 dndl ) db i S e
Rashidiya, Emarat Petrol Station  17.53 18.28 18.58 19.33 20.08 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.22 23.07 sl - Y J}).u«m
Rashidiya 1 17.53 18.28 18.58 19.33 20.08 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.23 23.08 *Y)Jl
Nadd Al Hamar Road 1 17.54 18.29 18.59 19.34 20.09 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.24 23.09 \—)qu;.\
Rashidiya, Village 17.57 18.32 19.02 19.37 20.12 20.44 21.14 21.44 2227 23.12 ERWAR Pt
Umm Ramool, Enoc 17.59 18.34 19.04 19.39 20.14 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.29 23.14 J}‘)(“ ol gy Ao
Rebat Street 2-2 18.00 18.35 19.05 19.40 20.15 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.30 23.15 Y-Y L @L:‘
Dubai Festival City, IKEA 18.04 18.39 19.09 19.44 20.19 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.33 23.18 LS Jins o
gUbai Festival City, Festival 18.06 18.41 19.11 19.46 20.21 20.53 21.23 21.54 22.34 23.19 Il 3S e - s Jlsiand Do
entre N N
gubai Festival City, Marks & 18.07 18.42 19.12 19.47 20.22 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.36 23.20 Y sy oS jle = s Jliiesd oo
pencer 2 ” -
Grand Hyatt Hotel 18.14 18.49 19.20 19.55 20.30 21.02 21.32 22.03 22.43 23.27 Bl 2l (33u8
DEWA Main Office 18.15 18.50 19.21 19.56 20.31 21.03 21.33 22.04 22.44 23.28 u_‘_\o\_m} ;L.)@SA.%\D,.\.\.‘)H el
Jaddaf, Police Officers Club 18.19 18.54 19.25 20.00 20.35 21.07 21.37 22.08 22.48 23.32 SRAFNI-Jp L PR (REN
Belhasa Driving Center 18.22 18.57 19.28 20.03 20.38 21.10 21.40 22.11 22.50 23.34 u])\.n..\nnahs(ulgdiﬂb)s)a
Al Jaddaf, Binghatti Avenue 18.25 19.00 19.30 20.05 20.40 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.53 23.37 o el
Wasl, Wasl Club 18.27 19.02 19.33 20.08 20.43 21.15 21.45 22.16 22.55 23.39 Jﬁ;ﬂ J-\LJ‘“)"
Latifa Hospital 18.30 19.05 19.35 20.10 20.45 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.58 23.42
Oud Metha Road 2 18.34 19.09 19.39 20.14 20.49 21.22 21.51 22.22 23.01 23.45 nLua.\,s @L.‘
Oud Metha Road 1 18.36 19.11 19.41 20.16 20.51 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.03 23.47 ae 350 5l
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 18.37 19.12 19.43 20.18 20.53 21.25 21.54 22.25 23.04 23.48 ;\f-:\a_s}:.}).\aumu&a
Al Wasl University 1 18.43 19.18 19.49 20.24 20.59 21.31 22.00 22.30 23.09 23.52 }”4&4‘.‘)«
Central Post Office 18.45 19.20 19.51 20.26 21.01 21.33 22.01 22.31 23.10 23.54 d)S ol S
Schools Health Center 18.49 19.25 19.56 20.30 21.04 21.36 22.04 22.34 23.13 23.56 !M!a.\\_.s
Karama, Commercial Center 18.51 19.28 19.58 20.32 21.07 21.39 22.06 22.36 23.15 23.58 625)“]“‘*‘55"0}“‘
Karama 1 18.53 19.30 20.00 20.34 21.09 21.41 22.08 22.38 23.16 00.00
Karama 2 18.55 19.32 20.02 20.36 21.11 21.43 22.10 22.39 23.17 00.01 \’ :ul)SJI
Centre Point Shopping Centre 19.02 19.39 20.10 20.44 21.18 21.50 22.15 22.44 23.21 00.04 gy e (33eai 3 pe
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop 2 19.03 19.40 20.11 20.45 21.20 21.51 22.16 22.46 23.22 00.06 Ye LAA)-\})-\A\_JMB[A:‘-LA}&
Four Point Sheraton Hotel 19.09 19.46 20.16 20.50 21.24 21.55 22.20 22.49 23.26 00.09 O Ciygs 98 (3338
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 3 19.11 19.48 20.18 20.52 21.26 21.57 22.22 22.51 23.28 00.11 ] Ayl g yie )il Calge
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 19.14 19.51 20.22 20.56 21.30 22.01 22.25 22.55 23.31 00.14 \fdgd)“”u Sl Al
Nahda Street 19.16 19.53 20.23 20.57 21.31 22.02 22.27 22.56 23.32 00.15 dagl @L:
Raffa 2 19.17 19.54 20.25 20.59 21.33 22.04 22.28 22.58 23.34 00.17 Yaclayl

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 19.22 19.59 20.29 21.02 21.36 22.07 22.32 23.01 23.36 00.19 Lall oMl Ao
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